

· ,		
DEC-10-2015 13:01 From: 1	4045205473	🕈 То:18506176383 🚏 Разе:2/6
	Unvision of Corporations	
Electronic Filing Menu		
2		
		TAS IS
		SEL B
		DEC -9 M 9 37 DEC -9 M 9 37 LLANASSEL FLOWIDA

_ -

_ .

· - --

ł

C-10-2015 13:02 From	1:	4045205473	To:18506176383	Page:3/6
		COVER LETTER		
TO: Registration Sect Division of Corpo				
SUBJECT:	CIMINO RES	STAURANTS LLC		
	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles of Ar	mendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		•
Please return all correspond	lence concerning this matter	to the following:		
		SALVATORE CIMINO		
		Name of Person		
	CIM	MINO RESTAURANTS LL	.c J	5
	······································	Firm/Company		
	2121	HIAWASSEE RD. APT 49	508	
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Address		
		ORLANDO, FL 32835	(9. J.
		City/State and Zip Code		37
		to be used for finture annual re	port notification)	
For further information con	cerning this matter, please c	al):		
SALVATORE	CIMINO	954 251 at ()	8-0118	
Name of P	erson	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for the	following amount:			
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Ree &: Certified Copy (additional copy is enclo)	scd) [360.00 Filing Certificate of (additional cop	of Status &
Registrat Division P.O. Box	IG ADDRESS: ion Section of Corporations 6327 see, FL 32314	Registratio Division of Clifton Bu 2661 Exec	f Corporations	

.

· ,

DEC-10-2015 13:02 From:

,

ł

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

4045205473

(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Compa</u> (A Florida Limited) The Articles of Organization for this Linuited Liability Company			med
lorida document number L15000006226			,110(1
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liab</u>	<u>ility company here</u>	,	
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the desig	·	C,"
nier new principal offices address, 11 appucable:	1099-NORTH-RB	GEBEVE S. JS. J	
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	CLERMONT, FL	14711 FA B T	<u>\</u>
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	1009 NORTH RID		л Э
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	CLERMONT, FL	14711	
3. If amouding the registered agent and/or registered exercises and/or the new registered office address her		ur records, <u>enter the name ol</u>	<u> the -</u>
Name of New Kemstered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:			
	Euror Florida	struct add/235	

_____, Florida ______ City Zip Code

To:18506176383

Page: 4/6

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent us provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, of this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

	d from our records:		
MGR = 1 $AMBR = 1$	Manager Authorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Act
MGR	DAVID CIMINO	1616 HICKORY STREET	🖬 Add
		ERIE, PA 16502	🗆 Removo
			Change
			🖾 Add
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	D Remove
			🖸 Change
			TALL AND
	<u>-</u>		Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			Add
			Rcmove
			□ Change

1 . . .

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requiremente, this date will not be listed as document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	C-10-2015 1	3:04 From:	4045205473	To:18506176383	Page:6/6
E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		из ацу ощег шюгтапоп, ег	iter change(s) here: (Attach d	additional sheets, if necessary.)	
E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:					
E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		·····			
E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		······································	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:					<u>_</u>
E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:					
E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	<u>-</u>				
E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	<u> </u>				
E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:					<u> </u>
E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:					
E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		,,		·	<u></u>
E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				······	—
E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		·····			
E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:					
E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:			_		. <u> </u>
E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		·			
E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:					
E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				20	5
E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	- <u></u>			E Co	0 1
E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				The second second	
E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:					
E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:					
E. Effective date, if other than the rate of hung:				5	<u>ب</u>
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statistry fung requirements, this date will not be listed as document's effective date on the Department of State's records. If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of (b) The 90th day after the record is filed. Dated DECEMBER 9TH Signature of a member or authorized representative of a nember Signature of a member or authorized representative of a nember Page 3 of 3	E. Effective (late, if other than the date of	filina:	(optional)	37
document's effective date on the Department of State's records. If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of (b) The 90th day after the record is filed. December 9TH 2015 	(If an effective	e date is listed, the date must be speci	ific and cannot be prior to date of filit	ig or more than 90 days after filing.) Pur	vuant to 605.0207
(b) The 90th day after the record is filed. DECEMBER 9TH 2015 	document's	s effective date on the Department	nt of State's records.		
(b) The 90th day after the record is filed. DECEMBER 9TH 2015 					
DECEMBER 9TH 2015 Deted	If the record	specifies a delayed effect	tive date, but not an effect	tive time, at 12:01 a.m. on t	the earlier of
Dated,, _,	(b) The 90	in day after the record is f			
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member SALVATORE CIMINO Typed or printed name of signce Page 3 of 3	Deted	DECEMBER 9TH	2015	, i	
SALVATORE CIMINO Typed or printed name of signee Page 3 of 3			,		
SALVATORE CIMINO Typed or printed name of signee Page 3 of 3		(Salvadore (lmino.	
Typed or printed name of signce Page 3 of 3		Signatur	e of a member or authorized represe	ntative of a member	
Page 3 of 3			SALVATORE CIMINO		
		·····	Typed or printed name of sig	mee	
			Page 3 of 3		
I'MALE I'ULL DALAUU			2		

!